
. 7.81 BBC Theatre Orchestra
8.0 "The Lost Empire"
8.21 Frankie Carle (piano),"Rosalie" Film Selection
8.29 The A.W.A: Light Opera
Company, directed by Humphrey
Bishop, Songs from the Shows
8.54.. Ambrose and His Orchestra,
"Falling Leaves"
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Frederick Grinke (violin),
Kendal Taylor: (piano), Sona-
tina, Op. 100 (Dvorak)
9.41 ‘An English Family" (BBC
programme)
10. 0 Close down

"al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.46 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My ‘Lady: World’sGreat Opera Houses-Catanta
Opera House, Sicily42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)"2. 0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Light and bright
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
446 Children’s session: Nature
Night
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London, Paris and New. York:
Musical Hits of Three Capitals
(BBC production)
7.69 The Purcell Singers"To Thee and to a Maid," £4Gave Her Cakes and I Gave HerAle" (Purcell)
8. 3 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Hlustrations and
Comments by Professor V.- E.Galway, Mus. D.,
Piano Quintet in E Flat Major,
Op. 44 (Schumann)
8.43 Lily Pons (soprano),"That Little Brook’? (Paradies).
"Cupid Captive," "The Russian
Nightingale’ (La Forge)

8.52 Edith Lorand’s Viennese
Orchestra,
"Hejre Kati" (Hubay)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.26 Mario Lorenzo and His
Rhythmics,
"We've Got Rhythm"
9/31 ‘Man in the Dark"
9.57. Dick Leibert (organ),
"Sweetheart Waltz’ (Strauss)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE. DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDINPu 1140 ke. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black"8.15 Variety
8.30. ‘The Stage Presents" 3
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy. and ballads
9.30 ‘Henry Lawson Stories"
9.45 Music of the Theatre:
Show tunes of George Gershwin
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

GINZ4 MFR MRGILL7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.
9.30
12, 0
r o.462.0
5. 0
5.45
6. 0
6.15
6.45
7. 0
7.30
8.30
8.42
8.45
8.57
9. 0
9.25
10. 0

London News
Current Ceiling Prices
Lunch music (12.15
p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Close down -~

Children’s session
Variety Calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
"The Family Doctor"
After dinner music
Highlights from Opera
Henry. Lawson Stories
"Chinese Legend"
"MeGlusky the Fillbuster"
Station notices
Newsreel and Commentary
Supper Dance
Close down

and

Monday. February 19
1ZB Fe pay mg arg
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. Londgn News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 . Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History:
Nobel Peace Prize15° London News
6.30 Reserved;
7. Fred and Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
One Way and AnotherCurrent Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: Stolen

i)

o

s

ad
Susan Lee
The Famous Match
Room Thirteen
Harmony Lane
London News

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Emma
10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 A Date with Janie
10.46 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
1.10 ore te Reporter session2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. OQ Mirthful Mealtime Music
= 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.

ASOMe

mmm

>_> ook

16 Linda’s First Love
30 Home Service session

3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secret Opera-tive
7. Q@ Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 5 Short, Short Stories: Sec-tion E.E.,.Row 47, Seat 3
8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots9. 0 The Forger
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session(Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Junior Quiz
Down Melody LaneLondon News
The Rank Outsider
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
Blind Man’s House
Short Short Stories: Million

to One Shot
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Little Women9.0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10. 0 Appointment with Elizabeth
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
41, 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 ‘Three Eeiteuiione
10.30 A Date‘ with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 6 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love ©

2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4.
Tul
Health and Beauty session
ui)
50 rhe Children’s session
The Junior QuizBlair of the Mounties
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling Prices
Short, Short Stories:
ugh Lamb
Susan Lee
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. HydeThe Green Archer
London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London Newsa Health Talk0-9.30 Good Morning9:30 Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
London News
Variety
Vanity Fair
Emma
Cappy Ricks
Treasure of the Lorelei
Current Ceiling PricesFor Ever ‘Young
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Susan Lee
Fashion Commentary byusan

9. 0 The Green Archer
9.30 Anne Stewart Talks
9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
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